附：省委办公厅（省档案局）拟参加面试考生名单
	单位名称
	单位代码
	职位代码
	考生姓名
	准考证号
	行测成绩
	申论成绩
	折算后成绩
	排名
	备注

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	01
	郑志腾
	110000201013867
	74.7
	70
	72.35
	1
	 

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	01
	郑樑浩
	110000201019692
	67
	77.5
	72.25
	2
	 

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	01
	潘晓航
	110000201010735
	[bookmark: _GoBack]70.7
	71.5
	71.1
	3
	 

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	02
	谢海军
	450000202010011
	67.6
	0
	67.6
	1
	 

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	02
	陈敏凯
	950000202010100
	66.4
	0
	66.4
	2
	弃权

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	02
	王志福
	150000202010060
	65.7
	0
	65.7
	3
	 

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	02
	关兆峰
	950000202010011
	65.1
	0
	65.1
	4
	递补

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	03
	鲁翠媛
	110000203011813
	71.1
	77.5
	74.3
	1
	 

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	03
	詹丽媛
	110000203012202
	68.7
	76
	72.35
	2
	 

	中共福建省委办公厅（省档案局）
	00002
	03
	张　欣
	110000203017699
	62.9
	80.5
	71.7
	3
	 



